Blutspenden in 59757 bis zum 04.12.2025

Do
Mi
Mi
Di
Fr
Do
Mi
Mi
Fr
Mi

05.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.08.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

04.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

10.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

08.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

21.11.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

26.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Arnsberg 59757 - Holzen
Schitzenhalle
Vorm Luer 40

Arnsberg 59757 - Mischede
Schitzenhalle
Hubertusstralle

Arnsberg 59757 - VoRRwinkel
Schitzenhalle
Haarhofstr.10

Arnsberg 59757 - Herdringen
Gemeinschaftshalle
Zum Krahenbrink 11

Arnsberg 59757 - Bachum
Schiitzenhalle Bachum
Zum Heimerich 16

Arnsberg 59757 - Holzen
Schitzenhalle
Vorm Luer 40

Arnsberg 59757 - Mischede
Schitzenhalle
Hubertusstralle

Arnsberg 59757 - Vol3winkel
Schitzenhalle
Haarhofstr.10

Arnsberg 59757 - Bachum
Schiitzenhalle Bachum
Zum Heimerich 16

Arnsberg 59757 - Herdringen
Gemeinschaftshalle
Zum Krahenbrink 11



Arnsberg 59757 - Miischede
04.12.2025 >Oer
O Schitzenhalle
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Hubertusstralle



